



PRICE LIST

UTAH

SITE VISIT & CONSULTATION	\$100
<u>SOILS</u>	
SOILS CLASSIFICATION & SITE ASSESSMENT	\$350
<u>PERCOLATION TESTING</u>	
• Type 1 soils	\$100
• Type 5 or 6 soils	\$300
ADDITIONAL LAB TESTS (Type 5 or 6 soils only)	\$25 + shipping
<u>SEPTIC SYSTEM DESIGN</u>	
CONVENTIONAL SEPTIC SYSTEM DESIGN	\$300
SWUPHD FILING FEES	\$500

ARIZONA

<u>STAGE I</u>	
SITE VISIT AND CONSULTATION	\$100
CCCDEQ SITE INVESTIGATION	\$635
<u>STAGE II</u>	
CONVENTIONAL RESIDENTIAL SEPTIC SYSTEM DESIGN & NOTICE OF INTENT TO DISCHARGE	\$ 900
CCCDEQ FILING FEES	\$548
<u>STAGE III</u>	
DISCHARGE AUTHORIZATION REQUEST (Includes tank water tightness test and as-built drawings)	\$ 100

Hourly Fees - \$50/hr. (charged in ½ hour increments)

HOURLY RATES are charged when services are provided that exceed the flat rates listed above. Any changes to house plans, site location, utility lines, or other features can affect the system design and may therefore require additional site visits or design changes. If these changes occur after plans have already been drafted and/or submitted to the regulatory authority hourly rates will be applied. NOTE: The regulatory authority may also impose additional fees for changes made after the original submission. These fees will be the responsibility of the property owner or their representative.

Travel Fees - \$1/mile

TRAVEL FEES are applied if outside of Kanab city limits.

Backhoe Time \$150/HR

BACKHOE TIME is provided by various equipment operators who maintain their own equipment and schedules. Additional charges may be billed for travel time or adverse terrain.

Service requirements are specific to each location and the needs of the homeowner. Call me today to get your site-specific quote. 435-767-1607